
 
 
 
 
Company    Activity   Location Website 
Alpine Rafting   White water rafting   Golden BC www.alpinerafting.com 

Axe Rising   Axe Throwing    Lloydminster www.axerising.com 

Aquabatics Calgary  Paddleboard lessons   Alberta  www.aquabatics.com 

Banff Trail Riders Inc  Horseback & wagon rides  Banff  www.horseback.com 

Big Rock Bouldering  Boldering    Okotoks www.bigrockbouldering.com 

Bow Waters Canoe Club  Canoe Instruction   Calgary  www.bowwaters.org 

Blue Mountain Adventure Park Outdoor adventures  North Battleford SK       www.explorebluemountain.com 

Boundary Ranch  Trail rides    Kananaskis www.boudaryranch.com 

Calgary Climbing Centre  Climbing & adventure playground Calgary (all) www.calgaryclimbing.com 

Calgary Yacht Club  Sailing     Calgary www.calgaryyachtclub.wildapricot.org 

Calgary Zoo   Sleepover & Program   Calgary  www.calgaryzoo.com 

Canadian Rockies Rafting Co Rafting      Canmore www.rafting.ca 

Carefree Adventures  Kayak Lessons    Medicine Hat www.carefreeadventures.ca 

Centre for Outdoor Education Outdoor activities   Nordegg www.coe.ca 

Circle Square Ranch  Camp     Halkirk  www.csranchhalkirk.ca 

Churchill Canoe Outfitters Outdoor adventures   Missinipe SK www.churchillrivercanoe.com 

Camp Horizon (Easter Seals) Camp     Bragg Creek www.easterseals.ab.ca 

Calgary Shooting Center  Range Activities    Calgary  www.theshootingcentre.com 

Cold Fire Creek Dogsledding Dog Sled Tours    Jasper   www.cfcdogsledding.com 

Discover Banff Tours  Assorted tours    Banff   www.banfftours.com 

Elevation Place   Climbing & activity program  Canmore www.canmore.ca 

Engineering for Kids  STEM Hands on program  Alberta  www.engineeringforkids.com 

EXIT Escape Room  Escape room     Alberta  www.e-exit.ca 

Flip Factory Inc   Sleepover Gymnastics   Calgary  www.flip-factory.com 

Fort Edmonton Park  Sleepover (2020) & programs  Edmonton www.fortedmontonpark.ca 

Frank Slide   Sleepover & Programs   Frank AB www.frankslide.ca 

Game Ovr   Virtual reality Gaming   St Albert www.gameovr.ca 

GPRC Climbing Gym  Climbing Gym    Grande Prairie www.gprc.ab.ca 

Head Smashed in Buffalo Jump UNESCO heritage site   Fort McLeod www.headsmashedin.ca 

Heritage Park   Sleepover & programs   Calgary  www.heritagepark.ca 

Horsin’ Around   Horseback & Wagon Rides  Calgary  www.horsinaround.ca 

HeLa Adventure Camps  Mountain Camping   Rocky Mountain House  www.helaventures.com 

Inside Out Experience  White Water Rafting   Kananskis www.insideoutexperience.com 

Jack Axe Inc   Mobile Axe Throwing   Edmonton www.jack-axe.ca 

Jasper Rafting Adventures White Water Rafting   Jasper  www.jasperrafting.com 

Kootney River Runners  White Water rafting   Radium BC www.raftingtherockies.com 

Laser Quest   Laser Tag    Canada wide www.laserquest.com 

Laser Tag Central  Laser tag & interactive games  Grande Prairie www.lasertagcentral.ca 

The Locked Room Ltd  Escape Room    Red Deer www.lockdownreddeer.ca 
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Company    Activity   Location Website 
Maligne Adventures  Maligne Ice Canyon Walk  Jasper  www.maligneadventures.com 

Mad Dogs & Englishmen Dog Sled Tours    Banff  www.maddogsexpeditions.com 

MHSS Business Group  Menres Island (camp & kayak)  Tofino BC mhssahousaht.ca/matsquiaht 

Midnight’s Trail   Horseback Riding   Medicine Hat www.midnightstrail.com 

Moose Mountain   Horseback Riding  Calgary/Banff www.packtrips.ca 

Mount Royal University   Climbing    Calgary
 www.mtroyal.ca/CampusServices/Recreation/Climbing/index.htm 

Mukwah Tours    Whitewater Rafting  Calgary  www.mukwah.com 

Nexlevel Challenge LTD   Team Building/Rope Courses Calgary  www.nexlevelchallenge.com 

Nitehawk Ski Area   Ski Hill    Grande Prairie www.gonitehawk.com 

Nose Creek Sport Association  Climbing Wall, Gym  Calgary  www.vivo.ca 

1-Up Gaming    interactive gaming truck Llyodminster www.1upgaming.ca 

Pacific Surf Company   Surfing    Tofino BC www.pacificsurfschool.com 

PADI Canada    Scuba Diving   Alberta  www.padi.com 

Premier Academy   Ninja Training   Red Deer www.premieracademyrd.ca 

Reach Centre    vertical skills (gymnasium) Grande Prairie www.reachgp.com 

River’s Edge Camp   Camp    Cremona  www.riversedgecamp.org 

Red Surge Battlefield Live  Outdoor Laser Tag  Nanton AB www.redsurgebl.com 

Rock Jungle Fitness   Rock Climbing   Edmonton www.rockjunglefitness.com 

Rockwall Fitness Centre   Indoor Rock wall  Brooks  (403) 363-0308 

Roots 2 STEM    Junior Engineers  Calgary  www.roots2stem.ca 

Royal Aviation Museum   Sleepover (2020)  Winnipeg MB royalaviationmuseum.com 

Royal Tyrell Museum   Sleepover   Drumheller www.tyrrellmuseum.com 

SkyTrek Adventure Park   All Park Activities Incl Zipline Revelstoke BC skytrekadventurepark.com 

Side Quests Adventures   Escape Rooms   Edmonton  www.sidequests.ca 

Telus Spark    Sleepover & Programs  Calgary  www.sparkscience.ca 

The Shooting Edge   Rifle & Shooting Range  Calgary  www.theshootingedge.com 

Table Mountain Ski Area  Ski & outdoor activity North Battleford SK        tablemountainregionalpark.com 

Trail Sport Inc    Cross Country Mountain Bikes Canmore www.trailsports.ab.ca 

U of C Outdoor Adventure Centre Outdoor Activities incl Climbing Calgary  ucalgary.ca/outdoorcentre 

Wild Blue Yonder   White water rafting  Grande Cache www.wildblueyonder.ca 

Wild By Nature    Nature Programming  Edmonton wildbynatureadventures.com 

Wild Horse Mountain Ranch  Horseback Riding Rocky Mountain House  www.wildhorsecamp.com 

Yamnuska Inc    Rock & Ice Climbing  Kananaskis  www.yamnuska.com 

YMCA South Health Campus      Calgary  www.ymcacalgary.org  

YMCA Shane Homes       Calgary  www.ymcacalgary.org 

YMCA Saddletowne   Climbing Wall   Calgary  www.ymcacalgary.org 

YMCA Shawnessy       Calgary  www.ymcacalgary.org 

YWCA Camp Yowochas   full service camping  Fallis AB www.ywcayowochas.org 

 

 

All info on this list is effective March 2019 and valid for 1 year.  
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